
  

 

   
Program Name: B.Com- IInd Sem 

Month: November 2023 

S.No
. 

Date Timing Subject Faculty 

1 Wednesday, November 1, 2023 10:00 am-12:00 pm Business Mathematics Mr. Bharat Pahuja 

2 Thursday, November 2, 2023 11:30 am-12:30 pm Human Resource Management Ms. Ankita Mathur 

3 Friday, November 3, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm Marketing Management Dr. Chandan Ambatkar 

    5:00 pm-6:00 pm Computer Application in Business Ms. Gayatri Gadikar 

4 Saturday, November 4, 2023       

5 Sunday, November 5, 2023 Sunday 

6 Monday, November 6, 2023       

7 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 10:00 am-12:00 pm Business Mathematics Mr. Bharat Pahuja 

8 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 11:30 am-12:30 pm Human Resource Management Ms. Ankita Mathur 

    3:00 pm-4:00 pm Marketing Management Dr. Chandan Ambatkar 

9 Thursday, November 9, 2023 4:00 pm-5:00 pm Personal Financial Planning Mr. Manish Bhandari 

10 Wednesday, November 10, 2023 6:00pm-07:00pm Financial Accounting-II Mr. Vishal Zawar 

 


